:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10129082

Oct 08, 2024 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 316,533 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 470572 - 0.019374286 ETH®
47.01 USD

2 470573 - 0.019295128 ETH®
46.82 USD

3 470574 - 0.019382510 ETH®
47.03 USD

4 470575 - 0.019364802 ETH®
46.99 USD

S 470576 - 0.019350577 ETH®
46.95 USD

6 470577 - 0.019419568 ETH®
47.12 USD

7 470578 - 0.019385324 ETH®
47.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10129082
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/316533
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470572
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470573
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470574
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470575
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470576
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470577
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470578

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

470579

470580

470583

470586

Validator Id

387606

Amount

- 0.019401574
47.08 USD

- 0.019376712
47.02 USD

- 0.019378737
47.02 USD

- 0.019370102
47.00 USD

- 0.019408678
47.09 USD

- 0.019382945
47.03 USD

- 0.019394653
47.06 USD

- 0.019410906
47.10 USD

- 0.019435563
47.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.046228916
112.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470579
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470580
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470581
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470582
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470583
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470584
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470585
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470586
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/470587
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/387606

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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